
St. John's Lutheran School 
School Office 
920.386.4644 
Principal: Mr. Richard Cody 
School Office: Mrs. Leissring   
 
Teachers 
Preschool 2k: Mrs. Zellmer 
Preschool 3k: Mrs. Backhaus 
Preschool 4k: Mrs. Schultz 
Kindergarten: Mrs. Gunst 
1st-2nd Grade: Mrs. McLain 
3rd-4th Grade: Mr. Lober 
5th-6th Grade: Mrs. Colantonio 
7th-8th Grade: Mr. Cody 
Extended Learning: Mrs. Zellmer 
 
St. John's Lutheran Church 
Church Office 
920.386.3313 
Communications Director - Danielle S.  
Worship Coordinator - Rachel T. 
Contribution Manager - Jenifer H.  
Horicon Secretary - Bev. G.  
Juneau Secretary - Becky Z.  
Salem-Lowell Secretary - Bev. G.  
Volunteer Coordinator - Char L.  
 
Pastors 
Pastor David Brandt 
Pastor Joel Luetke 
Pastor Nick Mount 
 
Staff Minister 
Mr. Ryan Kummerow 
 
Senior Assistant 
Mr. Duke Backhaus 

mailto:rcody@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:school@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:mzellemer@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:lbackhaus@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:cschultz@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:ngunst@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:Dmclain@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:mlober@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:scolantonio@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:mcody@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:mzellemer@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:church@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:worship@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:contributionmanager@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:office@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:office@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:salem@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:volunteer@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:dbrandt@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:jluetke@gmail.com
mailto:pastormount@stjohnsjuneau.org
mailto:ryan.kummerow@gmail.com
mailto:duane.backhaus@wisluthsem.org

	St. John's Lutheran School 
	St. John's Lutheran Church 
	Church Office 
	920.386.3313 

